pevbale del calcis del Friull « Venecis Gieia b 31

17/10 1 Giornata

2-1 Aurora - S.Giac/Sedrano
0-1 Edil Narciso - Arzene G.s.r.
0-1 F.P. Due Elle - Sacile

3-3 GiovaneArtugna - Tramonti V.Col

Riposa: Valvasone ArSM

14/11 4 Giornata

2-0 Aurora - Edil Narciso

0-5 F.P. Due Elle - Valvasone ArSM
2-0 S.Giac/Sedrano - Arzene G.s.r.
6-3 Sacile - GiovaneArtugna

Riposa: Tramonti V.Col

Calendario Amatori Lcfc Pordenone Girone 7 2023/2024

22/10
3-1
0-2
2-1
2-2

2 Giornata
Arzene G.s.r. - GiovaneArtugna
S.Giac/Sedrano - Edil Narciso
Sacile - Valvasone ArSM
Tramonti V.Col - Aurora

Riposa: F.P. Due Elle

19/11
1-1
2-1
2-2

5 Giornata
Arzene G.s.I. - Aurora
Edil Narciso - Tramonti V.Col
GiovaneArtugna - F.P. Due Elle

Iwww.friuligol.it

07/11
1-2
0-4
2-4
1-1

3 Giornata
Aurora - F.P. Due Elle
Edil Narciso - Sacile
GiovaneArtugna - S.Giac/Sedrano
Tramonti V.Col - Valvasone ArSM

Riposa: Arzene G.s.r.



